NCSX Final Design Review Contact List
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E-mail

Review Committee

David T. Anderson |U. Wisconsin Reviewer 608 262-0172 dtanders@facstaff.wisc.edu
Paul Anderson General Atomics |Reviewer 858 455-4748 anderson@fusion.gat.com
Larry Dudek PPPL Reviewer 609 243-2185 Idudek@pppl.gov
Dan Driemeyer Boeing VVSA Sub-chair 314 232-7596 daniel.e.driemeyer@boeing.com
Gary Johnson ORNL Reviewer 865 382-8088 johnsonga@ornl.gov
Tom McManamy ORNL Reviewer 865 576-0039 mcmanamytj@ornl.gov
Joe Minervini MIT MCWF Sub-chair 617 253-5503 minervini@psfc.mit.edu
Carl N. Strawbridge |ORNL/SNS Chair 865 241-2596 strawbridgec@ornl.gov
Peter Titus MIT Reviewer 617 253-1344 titus@psfc.mit.edu
Max-Planck-
Institut fur
Manfred Wanner Plasmaphysik Reviewer 49-1753661946 manfred.wanner@ipp.mpg.de

NCSX Integrated Project Team

Sam Barish DOE-OFES NCSX Research Program Manager {301 903-2917 sam.barish@science.doe.gov
Jerry Levine PPPL PPPL ES&H Division Manager 609 243-3439 jlevine@pppl.gov

James Lyon ORNL NCSX Deputy Project Manager 865 574-1179 lyonjf@ornl.gov

Gene Nardella DOE-OFES NCSX Program Manager 301 903-4956 gene.nardella@science.doe.gov
Hutch Neilson PPPL NCSX Project Manager 609 243-2726 hneilson@pppl.gov

Gregory Pitonak DOE-PAO NCSX Federal Project Director 609 243-3713 gpitonak@pppl.gov

Wayne Reiersen PPPL NCSX Engineering Manager 609 243-2479 wreiersen@pppl.gov

Ron Strykowsky PPPL Project Control Manager 609 243-2674 rstrykowsky@pppl.gov

Rodney Templon PPPL Procurement Manager 609 243-2443 rtemplon@pppl.gov

Michael Zarnstorff |PPPL NCSX Physics Head 609 243-3851 mzarnstorff@pppl.gov
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Key Project Personnel

Jim Chrzanowski PPPL Modular Coil Winding WBS Manage| 609 243-3051 jchrzanowski@pppl.gov
Ancillary Systems Engineering

Larry Dudek PPPL Manager 609 243-2185 Idudek@pppl.gov

Paul Goranson ORNL Vacuum Vessel WBS Manager 865 574-2699 goransonpl@ornl.gov

Robert J. Goldston |PPPL PPPL Director 609 243-3553 rgoldston@pppl.gov

Pamela Hampton PPPL Project Secretary 609 243-2653 phampton@pppl.gov
PPPL Deputy Director/ MCWF

Richard J. Hawryluk |PPPL Procurement Technical Rep 609 243-3306 rhawryluk@pppl.gov
NCSX Deputy Project Manager/

Phil Heitzenroeder |PPPL MCWF Procurement Technical Rep |609 243-3043 pheitzenroeder@pppl.gov
ORNL PPPL Fusion Energy Division

Stanley Milora ORNL Director 865 574-0988 milorasl@ornl.gov
NCSX Stellarator Core Systems

Brad Nelson ORNL Engineering Mgr. 865 574-1507 nelsonbe@ornl.gov
Advanced Projects Department

John A. Schmidt PPPL Head 609 243-2538 jschmidt@pppl.gov
NCSX Systems Engineering

Robert Simmons PPPL Support Manager 609 243-2766 bsimmons@pppl.gov
Vacuum Vessel Procurement

Mike Viola PPPL Technical Rep. 609 243-3655 mviola@pppl.gov

Mike Williams PPPL PPPL Engineering Dept. Head 609 243-2866 mwilliams@pppl.gov

David Williamson ORNL Modular Coil WBS Manager 865 574-6410 williamsonde@ornl.gov
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